Course Code
Credits
Maximum Marks 20 20 60 100 20 20 60 100 20 20 60 100 40 40 120 200 40 40 120 200 20 20 60 100 40 40 120 200 40 40 120 200 25 75 100 25 75 100
Name of the Student Comprehensive Internal AssessmentMid Term ExaminationEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LG Comprehensive Internal AssessmentMid Term ExaminationEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LG Comprehensive Internal AssessmentMid Term ExaminationEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LG Comprehensive Internal AssessmentMid Term ExaminationEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LG Comprehensive Internal AssessmentMid Term ExaminationEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LG Comprehensive Internal AssessmentMid Term ExaminationEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LG Comprehensive Internal AssessmentMid Term ExaminationEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LG Comprehensive Internal AssessmentMid Term ExaminationEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LG Comprehensive Internal AssessmentEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LG Comprehensive Internal AssessmentEnd Semester ExaminationTOTAL MARKSGP LG SPM SGPA SLG CE
1 CUHP24ENV01 Abhay ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 18 11 40 69 7 A ... ... ... ... ... ... 30 21 84 135 7 A 18 17 33 68 7 A 38 38 107 183 10 O+ 34 32 80 146 8 A+ 22 47 69 7 A 20 35 55 6 B+ 72.50% 7.70 A+ 20 PROMOTED
2 CUHP24ENV02 Abheepsha Priyadarshini Pradhan ... ... ... ... ... ... 19 19 44 82 9 O 17 12 48 77 8 A+ ... ... ... ... ... ... 35 28 97 160 9 O ... ... ... ... ... ... 37 37 103 177 9 O 35 33 80 148 8 A+ 24 60 84 9 O 25 42 67 7 A 79.50% 8.50 O 20 PROMOTED
3 CUHP24ENV04 AKSHITA MOUDGIL ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 39 37 68 144 8 A+ 30 24 85 139 7 A ... ... ... ... ... ... 36 36 106 178 9 O 35 34 80 149 8 A+ 24 45 69 7 A 25 42 67 7 A 74.60% 7.80 A+ 20 PROMOTED
4 CUHP24ENV06 Anannya das ... ... ... ... ... ... 18 18 49 85 9 O 18 14 51 83 9 O ... ... ... ... ... ... 35 30 98 163 9 O ... ... ... ... ... ... 35 34 104 173 9 O 35 33 80 148 8 A+ 24 53 77 8 A+ 25 35 60 7 A 78.90% 8.50 O 20 PROMOTED
5 CUHP24ENV07 Anshika Berry ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 18 11 52 81 9 O ... ... ... ... ... ... 32 26 85 143 8 A+ 18 18 41 77 8 A+ 37 37 99 173 9 O 34 32 80 146 8 A+ 24 51 75 8 A+ 25 31 56 6 B+ 75.10% 8.10 A+ 20 PROMOTED
6 CUHP24ENV08 Damini Naryal 17 17 46 80 9 O 18 18 37 73 8 A+ ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 35 30 97 162 9 O ... ... ... ... ... ... 38 37 103 178 9 O 35 34 100 169 9 O 25 58 83 9 O 25 57 82 9 O 82.70% 8.90 O 20 PROMOTED
7 CUHP24ENV09 Divya Bhardwaj ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 38 36 98 172 9 O 35 28 87 150 8 A+ ... ... ... ... ... ... 37 36 105 178 9 O 33 32 90 155 8 A+ 25 58 83 9 O 24 57 81 9 O 81.90% 8.60 O 20 PROMOTED
8 CUHP24ENV10 Himanshi Rehela ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 34 31 87 152 8 A+ 27 18 50 95 0 F ... ... ... ... ... ... 35 33 87 155 8 A+ 34 33 80 147 8 A+ 24 52 76 8 A+ 25 51 76 8 A+ 75.75% 8.00 A+ 16 PROMOTED
9 CUHP24ENV11 Ishita Sharma ... ... ... ... ... ... 16 16 39 71 8 A+ ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 32 16 49 97 0 F 17 16 30.5 63.5 7 A 32 29 75 136 7 A 35 34 80 149 8 A+ 25 36 61 7 A 25 21 46 0 F 68.64% 7.43 A 14 PROMOTED
10 CUHP24ENV12 Komal verma ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 39 37 104 180 10 O+ 35 27 86 148 8 A+ ... ... ... ... ... ... 38 33 108 179 9 O 35 34 110 179 9 O 25 49 74 8 A+ 25 62 87 9 O 84.70% 8.90 O 20 PROMOTED
11 CUHP24ENV13 Madhab Karki ... ... ... ... ... ... 17 17 35 69 7 A ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 30 21 77 128 7 A 17 16 33.5 66.5 7 A 33 28 76 137 7 A 33 32 90 155 8 A+ 23 57 80 9 O 21 59 80 9 O 71.55% 7.60 A+ 20 PROMOTED
12 CUHP24ENV14 MEHAK ... ... ... ... ... ... 17 17 43 77 8 A+ ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 32 26 66 124 7 A 19 18 43 80 9 O 36 36 108 180 10 O+ 33 32 110 175 9 O 24 41 65 7 A 25 53 78 8 A+ 77.90% 8.40 A+ 20 PROMOTED
13 CUHP24ENV15 MUSKAAN CHAUDHARY 15 14 37 66 7 A 17 17 49 83 9 O ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 31 19 84 134 7 A ... ... ... ... ... ... 36 35 106 177 9 O 34 33 80 147 8 A+ 24 40 64 7 A 25 60 85 9 O 75.60% 8.00 A+ 20 PROMOTED
14 CUHP24ENV16 NANDITA CHAUDHARY 16 16 39 71 8 A+ 17 17 45 79 8 A+ ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 31 20 83 134 7 A ... ... ... ... ... ... 37 37 108 182 10 O+ 34 33 80 147 8 A+ 25 50 75 8 A+ 25 50 75 8 A+ 76.30% 8.20 A+ 20 PROMOTED
15 CUHP24ENV17 Neha Thakur ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 38 36 98 172 9 O 31 26 73 130 7 A ... ... ... ... ... ... 38 38 109 185 10 O+ 35 34 105 174 9 O 25 38 63 7 A 25 45 70 8 A+ 79.40% 8.50 O 20 PROMOTED
16 CUHP24ENV18 Patel Nancy Hiteshbhai ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 18 10 37 65 7 A ... ... ... ... ... ... 35 19 49 103 5 B 19 17 29.5 65.5 7 A 32 32 88 152 8 A+ 34 32 110 176 9 O 24 51 75 8 A+ 25 48 73 8 A+ 70.95% 7.40 A 20 PROMOTED
17 CUHP24ENV19 PAYAL THAKUR ... ... ... ... ... ... 17 17 38 72 8 A+ ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 27 23 71 121 7 A 16 17 42.5 75.5 8 A+ 35 32 101 168 9 O 34 33 100 167 9 O 23 50 73 8 A+ 25 57 82 9 O 75.85% 8.30 A+ 20 PROMOTED
18 CUHP24ENV20 Raghav Rana ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 17 10 41 68 7 A ... ... ... ... ... ... 30 17 57 104 5 B 18 16 34 68 7 A 38 27 95 160 9 O 33 32 80 145 8 A+ 25 43 68 7 A 21 28 49 0 F 68.11% 7.22 A 18 PROMOTED
19 CUHP24ENV21 RITIKA ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 34 31 97 162 9 O 35 24 78 137 7 A ... ... ... ... ... ... 36 31 100 167 9 O 34 33 95 162 9 O 25 50 75 8 A+ 25 56 81 9 O 78.40% 8.50 O 20 PROMOTED
20 CUHP24ENV22 Riya kashwal ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 33 30 81 144 8 A+ 31 22 56 109 5 B ... ... ... ... ... ... 37 27 78 142 8 A+ 33 32 80 145 8 A+ 25 46 71 8 A+ 25 51 76 8 A+ 68.70% 7.40 A 20 PROMOTED
21 CUHP24ENV23 Sanjana Singh ... ... ... ... ... ... 17 17 38 72 8 A+ ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 32 25 86 143 8 A+ 18 18 36.5 72.5 8 A+ 37 33 94 164 9 O 35 33 90 158 8 A+ 23 56 79 8 A+ 25 53 78 8 A+ 76.65% 8.20 A+ 20 PROMOTED
22 CUHP24ENV24 SARGUN SHARMA ... ... ... ... ... ... 16 16 40 72 8 A+ ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 34 29 86 149 8 A+ 19 19 43 81 9 O 35 34 99 168 9 O 35 34 110 179 9 O 22 53 75 8 A+ 24 59 83 9 O 80.70% 8.60 O 20 PROMOTED
23 CUHP24ENV25 SHAKSHI VERMA ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 39 37 106 182 10 O+ 32 28 99 159 8 A+ ... ... ... ... ... ... 36 32 104 172 9 O 33 32 85 150 8 A+ 24 50 74 8 A+ 25 56 81 9 O 81.80% 8.70 O 20 PROMOTED
24 CUHP24ENV27 Shrutika Shree 16 15 41 72 8 A+ 17 17 36 70 8 A+ ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 31 31 78 140 8 A+ ... ... ... ... ... ... 35 35 95 165 9 O 34 33 100 167 9 O 25 57 82 9 O 24 57 81 9 O 77.70% 8.60 O 20 PROMOTED
25 CUHP24ENV28 STANZIN DORJEY ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 18 11 38 67 7 A ... ... ... ... ... ... 33 25 72 130 7 A 20 19 31 70 8 A+ 35 33 79 147 8 A+ 33 32 90 155 8 A+ 25 61 86 9 O 24 51 75 8 A+ 73.00% 7.80 A+ 20 PROMOTED
26 CUHP24ENV29 Surbhi ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 18 16 46 80 9 O ... ... ... ... ... ... 33 25 85 143 8 A+ 19 19 40.5 78.5 8 A+ 37 36 103 176 9 O 33 32 95 160 9 O 24 58 82 9 O 24 48 72 8 A+ 79.15% 8.60 O 20 PROMOTED
27 CUHP24ENV30 SURBHI ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 36 33 96 165 9 O 34 21 84 139 7 A ... ... ... ... ... ... 37 34 100 171 9 O 34 33 105 172 9 O 21 50 71 8 A+ 25 56 81 9 O 79.90% 8.50 O 20 PROMOTED
28 CUHP24ENV32 TANVI 17 16 35 68 7 A 18 18 51 87 9 O ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 35 29 95 159 8 A+ ... ... ... ... ... ... 36 35 105 176 9 O 35 34 105 174 9 O 25 56 81 9 O 25 62 87 9 O 83.20% 8.60 O 20 PROMOTED
29 CUHP24ENV33 Tanvi sharma ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 18 10 50 78 8 A+ ... ... ... ... ... ... 31 20 69 120 7 A 18 18 40.5 76.5 8 A+ 35 28 86 149 8 A+ 33 32 80 145 8 A+ 25 50 75 8 A+ 25 47 72 8 A+ 71.55% 7.80 A+ 20 PROMOTED
30 CUHP24ENV34 Nakita Kumari ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 18 2 49 69 7 A ... ... ... ... ... ... 32 24 59 115 6 B+ 19 17 41.5 77.5 8 A+ 35 30 93 158 8 A+ 33 32 80 145 8 A+ 20 30 50 5 B 25 50 75 8 A+ 68.95% 7.20 A 20 PROMOTED
31 CUHP24ENV35 Deepika Rana ... ... ... ... ... ... 17 17 42 76 8 A+ ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 31 27 72 130 7 A 18 19 34.5 71.5 8 A+ 38 37 98 173 9 O 34 33 100 167 9 O 19 47 66 7 A 17 44 61 7 A 74.45% 8.00 A+ 20 PROMOTED
32 CUHP24ENV36 Aman Thakur ... ... ... ... ... ... 17 17 49 83 9 O ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... 35 30 91 156 8 A+ 19 18 36 73 8 A+ 38 37 103 178 9 O 34 33 110 177 9 O 25 59 84 9 O 25 68 93 10 O+ 84.40% 8.80 O 20 PROMOTED
Prepared By
Checked by
Controller of Examination
Abbrevations: Percentage of Marks GP LG Description of the Letter GradeCGPA/SGPA RangeLG Description of the Letter Grade
CIA: Cumulative Internal Assessment90-100 10 O+ Outstanding 9.50 - 10.00O+ Outstanding
MTE: Mid-term Examination80-89 9 O Excellent 8.50 - 9.49 O Excellent
ESE: End Semester Examination70-79 8 A+ Very Good 7.50 - 8.49 A+ Very Good
GP: Grade Point 60-69 7 A Good 6.50 - 7.49 A Good
LG: Letter Grade 55-59 6 B+ Average 5.50 - 6.49 B+ Average
SPM: Semester Percentage Marks50-54 5 B Pass 5.00 - 5.49 B Pass
SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average00-49 - F Fail 0 - 4.99 F Fail
SLG: Semester Letter GradeAbsent - Ab
CGPA: Cumulative Grade Point AverageIncomplete - I
ENV 525
2
ENV 528
2
ENV 577
2
ENV 589
4
ENV 590
4
ENV 591
2
ENVPGS3b
2
S.N.
Reg.
No./Enrolment
No.
Central University of Himachal Pradesh
Remarks
(Established Under Central Universities Act 2009)
GRAND TOTAL
THIRD SEMESTER EXAMINATION RESULT: Master of Science (Environmental Sciences), ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026, EXAMINATION SESSION : 2025-26 December
RESULT DECLARED ON: 06.04.2026
ENV 593a
4
ENV 593b
4
ENVPGS3a
2